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2011 Actual Amortization of AFUDC
000’s

Production
Transmission

Distribution
General
Common
Total

2011 EOY Net Plant Net Plant
Plant BOY EOY

4,375 2,337 2,337
671 359 359

2,003 1,070 1,070
1,150 614 614

832 444 444
9,031 4,824 4,824

Amortization

117
18
53
31
22

241

Total Company BOY

2011 to Sub BU
ELECTRIC
Production
Transmission
Distribution
General
Common
Total

Total Company EOY

2011 to Sub BU
ELECTRIC
Production
Transmission
Distribution
General
Common
Total

Total Company Amortization

2011 to Sub BU
ELECTRIC
Production
Transmission
Distribution
General
Common
Total

3 Factor - General Electric MN Allocator
52.9700%      17.6600%     29.3700%°

2 Factor - Common MN Allocator
58.0600% 11.5600% 30.3800%

IProduetion [Transmission [Distribution
2,337

359
1,070

325 108 180
258 51 135

2,920 519 1,385

100.0000%

i00.0000%
Total I

2,337
359

1,070
614
444

4,824

3 Factor - General Electric MN Allocator
52.9700% 17.6600%     29.3700%

2 Factor - Common lVIN Al!ocator
58.0600% 11.5600%     30.3800%

IProduction [Transmission ]Distribution I
2,337

359
1,070

325 108 180
258 51 135

2,920 519 1,385

100.0000%

100.0000%
Total

2,337
359

1,070
614
444

4,824

3 Factor- General Electric MNAlloc~or

52.9700% 17.6600%     29.3700%
2 Factor- Common MNAllocator

58.0600%     11.5600%     30.380~%    100.0000%

IProducti°n ITransmissi°n IDisu’ibutionI Total I
117 117

18 18
53 53

17 5 9 31
-12 3 ’ 7 22
146 26 69 241

100.0000%

4/13/2012 smc x1974
S:\GeneraI-Offices-GO-01\RATE\Revenue Analysis~Annual\l 1Actual\RB\Other_rb\l 1 SD AFUDC Adiustment.xls[SubB.U 2011]
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